COUNTRY		City and County of Denver			City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202	
SEAL		Legislation Details				
File #:	18-0825 Version: 1					
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Adopted		
File created:	7/23	8/2018	In control:	Finance & Governance Committee		
On agenda:	8/13	8/2018	Final action:	8/13/2018		
Title:	A resolution approving a proposed License Agreement between the City and County of Denver and T- Mobile West, LLC for a lease agreement for installation and maintenance of a cell phone tower at Denver Fire Department #29, Green Valley Ranch, 4800 Himalaya Way, and use of FCC-licensed radio bands and frequencies (no others). Approves a five-year \$242,097 revenue lease agreement with T-Mobile West, LLC for placement of antenna equipment at Denver Fire Department Station 29 at 4800 Himalaya Way in Council District 11 (FINAN-201840586-00). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on 8-27-18. The Committee approved filing this item at its meeting on 7-31-18.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Shelley Smith					
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. RR18 0825 DOF T-Mobile, 2. 18-0825 Signed License Agreement_T-Mobile West LLC.201840586- 00, 3. 18-0825 Filed Resolution_T-Mobile West LLC.201840586-00, 4. 18-0825 Filed Resolution_T- Mobile West LLC.201840586-00.pdf, 5. 18-0825 - signed					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result	
8/14/2018	1	Council President	sig	Ined		
8/13/2018	1	City Council	ad	opted	Pass	
7/31/2018	1	Finance & Governance Co	mmittee ap	proved by consent		